ANDRESGONZALEZ

Competing

Season Club inthe

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

ACT
BUEU Yes
BUEU Yes
BUEU Yes
BUEU No
BUEU No
BUEU No
BUEU No
TIRAN No
TIRAN No
BUEU No
BUEU No

ANDRES GONZALEZ
MARINO

Bornin: MARIN 12-29-1998

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

Not own
Not own

Formed
Formed

Times
Condition on
boat

2
2
2

Times

C.M.
BUEU -
SIMEI

C:M 1 BUEY vSliviEehn

Clubs Number Best Wor st

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

0
0
0

20:05,96 20:14,76
20:03,84 21:18,58
20:10,52 21:49,04



