ANDRES GONZALEZ MARIÑO

CAM PROFILE BY SIME VI

C.M. BUEU -SIMEI

Born in: MARÍN 12-29-1998

Season	ı Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2024	BUEU	Yes	Formed	16	2	12	24	20:11,11	24:36,06
2023	BUEU	Yes	Formed	2	0			20:05,96	20:14,76
2022	BUEU	Yes	Formed	2	0			20:03,84	21:18,58
2021	BUEU	Yes	Formed	2	0			20:10,52	21:49,04
2020	BUEU	No	Formed						
2019	BUEU	No	Formed						
2018	BUEU	No	Formed						
2017	BUEU	No	Formed						
2016	TIRÁN	No	Not own						
2015	TIRÁN	No	Not own						
2014	BUEU	No	Formed						
2013	BUEU	No	Formed						